

DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI



PAYMENT SCHEDULE

CATEGORY – J (INLAND PAKISTANI)
(200 SQ YDS RESIDENTIAL PLOT)

<u>Ser</u>	<u>Installment</u>	<u>Paid Upto</u>	<u>Amount (Rs)</u>	<u>Total (Rs)</u> <u>(Land + Dev Charges)</u>
1.	Down Payment	-	25,000	25,000 (Already Received)
2.	Membership Fee	31-Mar-10	60,500	-
3.	1st	31-May-10	20,000	45,000
4.	2nd	30-Jun-10	20,000	65,000
5.	3rd	30-Sep-10	20,000	85,000
6.	4th	31-Dec-10	20,000	105,000
7.	5th	31-Mar-11	20,000	125,000
8.	6th	30-Jun-11	20,000	145,000
9.	7th	30-Sep-11	20,000	165,000
10.	8th	31-Dec-11	20,000	185,000
11.	9th	31-Mar-12	20,000	205,000
12.	10th	30-Jun-12	20,000	225,000
13.	11th	30-Sep-12	20,000	245,000
14.	12th	31-Dec-12	20,000	265,000
15.	13th	31-Mar-13	20,000	285,000
16.	14th	30-Jun-13	20,000	305,000
17.	15th	30-Sep-13	20,000	325,000
18.	16th	31-Dec-13	20,000	345,000
19.	17th	31-Mar-14	20,000	365,000
20.	18th	30-Jun-14	20,000	385,000
21.	19th	30-Sep-14	20,000	405,000
22.	20th	31-Dec-14	20,000	425,000
23.	21st	31-Mar-15	20,000	445,000
24.	22nd	30-Jun-15	20,000	465,000
25.	23rd	30-Sep-15	20,000	485,000
26.	24th	31-Dec-15	20,000	505,000
27.	25th	31-Mar-16	20,000	525,000
28.	26th	30-Jun-16	20,000	545,000
29.	27th	30-Sep-16	20,000	565,000
30.	28th	31-Dec-16	20,000	585,000
31.	29th	31-Mar-17	20,000	605,000
32.	30th	30-Jun-17	20,000	625,000
33.	31st	30-Sep-17	20,000	645,000
34.	32nd	31-Dec-17	20,000	665,000
35.	33rd	31-Mar-18	20,000	685,000
36.	34th	30-Jun-18	20,000	705,000
37.	35th	30-Sep-18	20,000	725,000
38.	36th	31-Dec-18	20,000	745,000
39.	37th	31-Mar-19	21,000	766,000

NOTES:-

- Please arrange payment of installments as mentioned above, failing which 12% per annum surcharge will be levied on delayed payments.
- 10% discount is available on lumpsum payment.
- Charges on A/c of Gas, Electricity, Water and other utilities are to be paid by the allottees/transferees as and when required.
- In case an individual fails to deposit 8 x consecutive installments, his/her plot will be cancelled.
- Charges levied by the government subsequently will be borne by the owner concerned.

DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI



PAYMENT SCHEDULE

CATEGORY – G (CIVIL DISABLED) & J INLAND PAKISTANI) (300 SQ YDS RESIDENTIAL PLOT)

<u>Ser</u>	<u>Installment</u>	<u>Paid Upto</u>	<u>Amount (Rs)</u>	<u>Total (Rs)</u> <u>(Land + Dev Charges)</u>
1.	Down Payment	-	25,000	25,000 (Already Received)
2.	Membership Fee	31-Mar-10	60,500	-
3.	1st	31-May-10	30,000	55,000
4.	2nd	30-Jun-10	30,000	85,000
5.	3rd	30-Sep-10	30,000	115,000
6.	4th	31-Dec-10	30,000	145,000
7.	5th	31-Mar-11	30,000	175,000
8.	6th	30-Jun-11	30,000	205,000
9.	7th	30-Sep-11	30,000	235,000
10.	8th	31-Dec-11	30,000	265,000
11.	9th	31-Mar-12	30,000	295,000
12.	10th	30-Jun-12	30,000	325,000
13.	11th	30-Sep-12	30,000	355,000
14.	12th	31-Dec-12	30,000	385,000
15.	13th	31-Mar-13	30,000	415,000
16.	14th	30-Jun-13	30,000	445,000
17.	15th	30-Sep-13	30,000	475,000
18.	16th	31-Dec-13	30,000	505,000
19.	17th	31-Mar-14	30,000	535,000
20.	18th	30-Jun-14	30,000	565,000
21.	19th	30-Sep-14	30,000	595,000
22.	20th	31-Dec-14	30,000	625,000
23.	21st	31-Mar-15	30,000	655,000
24.	22nd	30-Jun-15	30,000	685,000
25.	23rd	30-Sep-15	30,000	715,000
26.	24th	31-Dec-15	30,000	745,000
27.	25th	31-Mar-16	30,000	775,000
28.	26th	30-Jun-16	30,000	805,000
29.	27th	30-Sep-16	30,000	835,000
30.	28th	31-Dec-16	30,000	865,000
31.	29th	31-Mar-17	30,000	895,000
32.	30th	30-Jun-17	30,000	925,000
33.	31st	30-Sep-17	30,000	955,000
34.	32nd	31-Dec-17	30,000	985,000
35.	33rd	31-Mar-18	30,000	1,015,000
36.	34th	30-Jun-18	30,000	1,045,000
37.	35th	30-Sep-18	30,000	1,075,000
38.	36th	31-Dec-18	30,000	1,105,000
39.	37th	31-Mar-19	30,000	1,135,000
40.	38th	31-Mar-19	14,000	1,149,000

NOTES:-

- Please arrange payment of installments as mentioned above, failing which 12% per annum surcharge will be levied on delayed payments.
- 10% discount is available on lumpsum payment.
- Charges on A/c of Gas, Electricity, Water and other utilities are to be paid by the allottees/transferees as and when required.
- In case an individual fails to deposit 8 x consecutive installments, his/her plot will be cancelled.
- Charges levied by the government subsequently will be borne by the owner concerned.

DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI



PAYMENT SCHEDULE

**CATEGORY – F, G (CIVIL DISABLED) & J (INLAND PAKISTANI)
(500 SQ YDS RESIDENTIAL PLOT)**

<u>Ser</u>	<u>Installment</u>	<u>Paid Upto</u>	<u>Amount (Rs)</u>	<u>Total (Rs) (Land + Dev Charges)</u>
1.	Down Payment	-	50,000	50,000 (Already Received)
2.	Membership Fee	31-Mar-10	60,500	-
3.	1st	31-May-10	50,000	100,000
4.	2nd	30-Jun-10	50,000	150,000
5.	3rd	30-Sep-10	50,000	200,000
6.	4th	31-Dec-10	50,000	250,000
7.	5th	31-Mar-11	50,000	300,000
8.	6th	30-Jun-11	50,000	350,000
9.	7th	30-Sep-11	50,000	400,000
10.	8th	31-Dec-11	50,000	450,000
11.	9th	31-Mar-12	50,000	500,000
12.	10th	30-Jun-12	50,000	550,000
13.	11th	30-Sep-12	50,000	600,000
14.	12th	31-Dec-12	50,000	650,000
15.	13th	31-Mar-13	50,000	700,000
16.	14th	30-Jun-13	50,000	750,000
17.	15th	30-Sep-13	50,000	800,000
18.	16th	31-Dec-13	50,000	850,000
19.	17th	31-Mar-14	50,000	900,000
20.	18th	30-Jun-14	50,000	950,000
21.	19th	30-Sep-14	50,000	1,000,000
22.	20th	31-Dec-14	50,000	1,050,000
23.	21st	31-Mar-15	50,000	1,100,000
24.	22nd	30-Jun-15	50,000	1,150,000
25.	23rd	30-Sep-15	50,000	1,200,000
26.	24th	31-Dec-15	50,000	1,250,000
27.	25th	31-Mar-16	50,000	1,300,000
28.	26th	30-Jun-16	50,000	1,350,000
29.	27th	30-Sep-16	50,000	1,400,000
30.	28th	31-Dec-16	50,000	1,450,000
31.	29th	31-Mar-17	50,000	1,500,000
32.	30th	30-Jun-17	50,000	1,550,000
33.	31st	30-Sep-17	50,000	1,600,000
34.	32nd	31-Dec-17	50,000	1,650,000
35.	33rd	31-Mar-18	50,000	1,700,000
36.	34th	30-Jun-18	50,000	1,750,000
37.	35th	30-Sep-18	50,000	1,800,000
38.	36th	31-Dec-18	50,000	1,850,000
39.	37th	31-Mar-19	50,000	1,900,000
40.	38th	30-Jun-19	15,000	1,915,000

NOTES:-

- Please arrange payment of installments as mentioned above, failing which 12% per annum surcharge will be levied on delayed payments.
- 10% discount is available on lumpsum payment.
- Charges on A/c of Gas, Electricity, Water and other utilities are to be paid by the allottees/transferees as and when required.
- In case an individual fails to deposit 8 x consecutive installments, his/her plot will be cancelled.
- Charges levied by the government subsequently will be borne by the owner concerned.

DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI



PAYMENT SCHEDULE


CATEGORY – J (INLAND PAKISTANI) (1000 SQ YDS RESIDENTIAL PLOT)

<u>Ser</u>	<u>Installment</u>	<u>Paid Upto</u>	<u>Amount (Rs)</u>	<u>Total (Rs)</u> <u>(Land + Dev Charges)</u>
1.	Down Payment	-	100,000	100,000 (Already Received)
2.	Membership Fee	31-Mar-10	60,500	-
3.	1st	31-May-10	100,000	200,000
4.	2nd	30-Jun-10	100,000	300,000
5.	3rd	30-Sep-10	100,000	400,000
6.	4th	31-Dec-10	100,000	500,000
7.	5th	31-Mar-11	100,000	600,000
8.	6th	30-Jun-11	100,000	700,000
9.	7th	30-Sep-11	100,000	800,000
10.	8th	31-Dec-11	100,000	900,000
11.	9th	31-Mar-12	100,000	1,000,000
12.	10th	30-Jun-12	100,000	1,100,000
13.	11th	30-Sep-12	100,000	1,200,000
14.	12th	31-Dec-12	100,000	1,300,000
15.	13th	31-Mar-13	100,000	1,400,000
16.	14th	30-Jun-13	100,000	1,500,000
17.	15th	30-Sep-13	100,000	1,600,000
18.	16th	31-Dec-13	100,000	1,700,000
19.	17th	31-Mar-14	100,000	1,800,000
20.	18th	30-Jun-14	100,000	1,900,000
21.	19th	30-Sep-14	100,000	2,000,000
22.	20th	31-Dec-14	100,000	2,100,000
23.	21st	31-Mar-15	100,000	2,200,000
24.	22nd	30-Jun-15	100,000	2,300,000
25.	23rd	30-Sep-15	100,000	2,400,000
26.	24th	31-Dec-15	100,000	2,500,000
27.	25th	31-Mar-16	100,000	2,600,000
28.	26th	30-Jun-16	100,000	2,700,000
29.	27th	30-Sep-16	100,000	2,800,000
30.	28th	31-Dec-16	100,000	2,900,000
31.	29th	31-Mar-17	100,000	3,000,000
32.	30th	30-Jun-17	100,000	3,100,000
33.	31st	30-Sep-17	100,000	3,200,000
34.	32nd	31-Dec-17	100,000	3,300,000
35.	33rd	31-Mar-18	100,000	3,400,000
36.	34th	30-Jun-18	100,000	3,500,000
37.	35th	30-Sep-18	100,000	3,600,000
38.	36th	31-Dec-18	100,000	3,700,000
39.	37th	31-Mar-19	100,000	3,800,000
40.	38th	30-Jun-19	30,000	3,830,000

NOTES:-

- Please arrange payment of installments as mentioned above, failing which 12% per annum surcharge will be levied on delayed payments.
- 10% discount is available on lumpsum payment.
- Charges on A/c of Gas, Electricity, Water and other utilities are to be paid by the allottees/transferees as and when required.
- In case an individual fails to deposit 8 x consecutive installments, his/her plot will be cancelled.
- Charges levied by the government subsequently will be borne by the owner concerned.

DEFENCE HOUSING AUTHORITY KARACHI



PAYMENT SCHEDULE

CATEGORY – J (INLAND PAKISTANI) (2000 SQ YDS RESIDENTIAL PLOT)

<u>Ser</u>	<u>Installment</u>	<u>Paid Upto</u>	<u>Amount (Rs)</u>	<u>Total (Rs)</u> <u>(Land + Dev Charges)</u>
1.	Down Payment	-	600,000	600,000 (Already Received)
2.	Membership Fee	31-Mar-10	60,500	-
3.	1st	31-May-10	200,000	800,000
4.	2nd	30-Jun-10	200,000	1,000,000
5.	3rd	30-Sep-10	200,000	1,200,000
6.	4th	31-Dec-10	200,000	1,400,000
7.	5th	31-Mar-11	200,000	1,600,000
8.	6th	30-Jun-11	200,000	1,800,000
9.	7th	30-Sep-11	200,000	2,000,000
10.	8th	31-Dec-11	200,000	2,200,000
11.	9th	31-Mar-12	200,000	2,400,000
12.	10th	30-Jun-12	200,000	2,600,000
13.	11th	30-Sep-12	200,000	2,800,000
14.	12th	31-Dec-12	200,000	3,000,000
15.	13th	31-Mar-13	200,000	3,200,000
16.	14th	30-Jun-13	200,000	3,400,000
17.	15th	30-Sep-13	200,000	3,600,000
18.	16th	31-Dec-13	200,000	3,800,000
19.	17th	31-Mar-14	200,000	4,000,000
20.	18th	30-Jun-14	200,000	4,200,000
21.	19th	30-Sep-14	200,000	4,400,000
22.	20th	31-Dec-14	200,000	4,600,000
23.	21st	31-Mar-15	200,000	4,800,000
24.	22nd	30-Jun-15	200,000	5,000,000
25.	23rd	30-Sep-15	200,000	5,200,000
26.	24th	31-Dec-15	200,000	5,400,000
27.	25th	31-Mar-16	200,000	5,600,000
28.	26th	30-Jun-16	200,000	5,800,000
29.	27th	30-Sep-16	200,000	6,000,000
30.	28th	31-Dec-16	200,000	6,200,000
31.	29th	31-Mar-17	200,000	6,400,000
32.	30th	30-Jun-17	200,000	6,600,000
33.	31st	30-Sep-17	200,000	6,800,000
34.	32nd	31-Dec-17	200,000	7,000,000
35.	33rd	31-Mar-18	200,000	7,200,000
36.	34th	30-Jun-18	200,000	7,400,000
37.	35th	30-Sep-18	200,000	7,600,000
38.	36th	31-Dec-18	60,000	7,660,000

NOTES:-

- Please arrange payment of installments as mentioned above, failing which 12% per annum surcharge will be levied on delayed payments.
- 10% discount is available on lumpsum payment.
- Charges on A/c of Gas, Electricity, Water and other utilities are to be paid by the allottees/transferees as and when required.
- In case an individual fails to deposit 8 x consecutive installments, his/her plot will be cancelled.
- Charges levied by the government subsequently will be borne by the owner concerned.